JIESE JCGIndex

1

© © ©O© N Jd o aa w o w =

W N NN N N N N N N N DN DN DN DN - == = = = = =
A O ©W © W 0 o v o o »h O O O O 0 0 H» H b b N

JCGR.

HAR= =R — ke AT ARFFERT

2005 & JCGIndex fil&E LI 50%%=+t

x4

86 HXRHEZ

86 BFHER—ILT1oT AR

83 V=_—#A et

83 HRARUKRFELH Y L —T K2t
81 I—H %At

81 AUy RkHa4t

80 MR A FAIRIT

80 A LA &1t

78 HAMK =4

78 1A UK

718 HXEHBEI—FTAT7LITIL—TF
77 ZEBE#EKRAs

76 KRR ACTVY

74 AZHI/NAR—IT4UT AR &1
74 RIHFa—RL—ParvikAewt
4 =HYEHRASH

74 HARHMILTER—ITAOT R
73 BEFHRASH

73 B ATEERT

71 #H#ARHBRREFE

71 A=/ ULa

71 #HAEHARARYEaI—RL—3v
71 x (1%1)

70 FTU)UHKKEH

69 HAH/NMREERT

69 VYINFEEHEKAH

69 * (1%1)

68 SXRHEEHKA4

68 MAXELHRHA/\—DxzHbr-aZ2=H—30 K

68 TDK#kA &

68 HITHXE

68 EREEHKASA
68 A=t AKXRME
67 THEE—/L#XEH

34
34
37
37
37
37
37
42
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
46
51
51
51
51
57
58
58
58
58
58
63
63
63
63
63
63
70
70
70

67
67
66
66
66
66
66
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62

61.25
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59

B oL AmER Rt
AT

B EHEHE SRR
Bigtk =t
=HERBLEXKREHEXE4
BRALHAMIERRATLX
* (14t)

* (14t)

FHEEKASHT

NTN#%R =4t
BRI —IL1 8—FafL
BRXEH=FLA

R EEKat

NI R—IL T4 ARt
RERT7HLER R

* (14t)
HuROR—ILT 4T AH R4t
FAXUTEM|ASH
RRIL/bOV#H%K &

*kk (3 41)
BASMELEHRARH
REESITEHAH
ELTE#A—ILTOT A%A K
HOYAKA =1t
=&k Rt

* (14t)

B =H

A b T Bt

EX 2

Y=t
BAXEHANTTROE

*k (2 4t)

B ELEE
mABRTEMA
ErEH®A=H

All rights reserved copyright (c) Japan Corporate Governance Research Institute, Inc. 2005

o 1- -



JCGR.

70
70
70
70
70
80
80
80
80
80
80
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
96
96
96
96
96
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
114
114
114
114
114

59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54

SUNX#HX &4t
TAVURERKER R
KX EI7—
BAsutEm=H+
wpk (3 4t)
Bt
BAREEMA=H
BASHAIERES
=EETEHARH
BEEBEH#ASHT
*k (2 %1)
BIEI%ASH
KX EHERFTA
RZTvok=tt
XKL
ErEIEHASH
BAsbTar
EHEEKASH
RRARMRK S

* (1%1)
FLEHRA =1
FEAREKRA S

FEER AT LB

BRIy
0k (3 41)

RHMNDATEHA R

BN A S

BAIECERKKSH

JSR%EAX &4t

ety —xa—2—

CIATTA—h—ILT1T AR &t

o)A EH
sokiok (4 41)
AR
BATHYIRKR L1
BARBEIERXSH
F-REKRASH

VAR T4 T A S

114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
130
130
130
130
130
130
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
151
151
151
151
151
151
157
157
157
157

H A= — RV — ke 3T ARFFERT

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50

Bt HREER
HERITEKRASH

B IESRAER
Bt EEER
SEEHBEIEKARH
RIEEKRA S
YoTLRUBE S
BB ERREX S
REAREHEKRASH
REFEERT ST

* (1%1)
KEAMOF 2T ERAEH
=Rt
BARREVRILHERA 1T
INSTIURRyRBR &1t
273kt

*k (2 %1)
BHEY—Sa—KRL—av
Rl
TILEHAE4

BRAS2 LSEERT
SRVAEE/R 1P ST

Bi &Mk et

—T7A %R
EHARZEHE /A
ABrA A&
BAESRRavEa1—4—tkk a4t
*kx (4 41)
H—HE/RASH
DAz Rt
HXEHI7I)—<—+
BASHTEME

Ng Stk =t

= RbyTHAEH
BAEETIEHKXSH
BRIV F R
FRE(EIZEKASH
TIFE—A—HKAEHt

All rights reserved copyright (c) Japan Corporate Governance Research Institute, Inc. 2005



JCGR.

157
1567
157
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
178
178
178
178
178
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

*(

50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

AT vE
AEILIFO=OZABAK S
sk (5 1)
ATHEER T ERAEH
BREHISL

KBSt AAREMRT L —T KR
FEMR—ILT12T AR 24t
Bt HREL
EEysaE S S

ook (4 1)
DATAVEY R Fak-2 3
TJoEKkA s

AARNA) %A =1t
BRI FER—ILTAOTR
*k (2 %)

At =Hhozx
SFHERIEK(RASH
BABHENGA S
‘IR
BAFEGHRASH

TS5 —IT %A1t
hiFatEH%RA S
REEEHKASH
FE—EEHmAs1

B EERIT

AF oLV —E R &1t
P S o

*k (2 %1)

JRRFARERLELGVEHE

H A= — RV — ke 3T ARFFERT

All rights reserved copyright (c) Japan Corporate Governance Research Institute, Inc. 2005



